TP-300-LED
SEMI-RECESSED THERMOPLASTIC EMERGENCY LIGHT
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Thermoplastic Wall / Ceiling Lead Calcium UL 924 14.3” W X 6.6” H X 5.8” D
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Thermoplastic semi-recessed emergency light
• Designed for wall and ceiling mounting

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Must specify input voltage and delay time.
MODEL INTEGRAL LAMPS OPTIONS
TP-300-LED LED-2x1W 2x1W LED Lamps No Remote
LED-2x3W 2x3W LED Lamps No Remote
220 220 VAC Input
SD Self Diagnostics
CAD-24 Caddy Bar
TD Time Delay
HOUSING COLOR
W White
B Black
GL Gold
SL Silver
R Red
G Green
BLU Blue
Y Yellow
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE